Product Specifications





6695511-2

Fiber Optic Pigtail, OM3, LC/PC-pigtail, 900 μm , LSZH, 2 m

Body Features

Cable Color Aqua
Boot Color (End A) Beige
Boot Type (End A) Short
Connector Color (End A) Beige

Configuration Features

Number of Fibers 1 Number of Connectors (End A) 1 Number of Connectors (End B) 0

Exit Angle to Exit Angle 180° to pigtail

Dimensions

Assembly Length 2.00 m | 6.56 ft

Cable Outer Diameter .90 mm

Industry Standards

Flammability Rating LSZH

Product Availability

Region Australia/New Zealand | EMEA

Product Type Features

Product Type Pigtail Connector Type (End A) LC/UPC Connector Type (End B) Stub Tail OM3 Fiber Type Fiber Diameter 50/125 µm Ferrule Material Ceramic Fiber Cable Buffering Tight buffer Optical Mode Multimode

Signal Characteristics

Return Loss, minimum 30 dB

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant

Product Specifications



6695511-2

* Footnotes

Assembly Length

Assembly length includes the breakout lengths